Connectivity
The Fast Ethernet NIC provides a 100BASE-FX
fiber port and delivers low cost, fiber optic
connectivity to the desktop in fiber rich LAN
environments. With both standard and low profile
form factors; driver support for most popular
operating systems; and PCI 2.2 plug-and-play
capability; installation is a breeze in virtually any

Regulatory Compliance	 FCC Class B Part 15, CE Mark
Warranty		  Lifetime
 Ordering Information
Product Number
(standard pro-
file)
Product Number
(low profile)
Description
N-FX-ST-02 N-FX-ST-02(L) 100BASE-FX 1300nm multimode (ST)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB
N-FX-SC-02 N-FX-SC-02(L) 100BASE-FX 1300nm multimode (SC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB
N-FX-MT-02 N-FX-MT-02(L) 100BASE-FX 1300nm multimode (MT-RJ)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB
N-FX-LC-02 N-FX-LC-02(L) 100BASE-FX 1300nm multimode (LC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB
N-FX-SC5-02 N-FX-SC5-02(L) 100BASE-FX 1310nm single mode (SC)
[5 km/3.1 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB
N-FX-SC20-02 N-FX-SC20-02(L) 100BASE-FX 1310nm single mode (ST)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 16.0 dB
Single Fiber Products
N-FX-SB201-02 N-FX-SB201-02(L) 100BASE-FX 1310nm/1550nm
single fiber single mode (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 18.0 dB
N-FX-SB202-02 N-FX-SB202-02(L) 100BASE-FX 1550nm/1310nm
single fiber single mode (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 18.0 dB
Bundled Products
N-FX-ST-02F